Technical data sheet 22PEM-1U..
22PEM-1U.. • en-gb • 2025-11-19 • Subject to change 1 / 14
Thermal energy meter
Thermal energy meter for measuring energy in
a heating or cooling circuit. The device is
certified for heating applications according to
MID and fulfills the requirements of EN1434. If
required, the power supply can be provided via

Insulation shell not included in Asia Pacific
Accessories
Replacement sensor modules Description Type
Sensor module MID thermal energy meter DN 15 R-22PEM-0UC
Sensor module MID thermal energy meter DN 20 R-22PEM-0UD
Sensor module MID thermal energy meter DN 25 R-22PEM-0UE
Sensor module MID thermal energy meter DN 32 R-22PEM-0UF
Sensor module MID thermal energy meter DN 40 R-22PEM-0UG
Sensor module MID thermal energy meter DN 50 R-22PEM-0UH
Optional accessories Description Type
T-piece DN 15, M10x1 for external direct immersion temperature sensor
T1
A-22PEM-A06
Converter M-Bus G-22PEM-A01
Insulation shell for thermal energy meter DN 15...25 A-22PEM-A01
MID accessory kit without fitting piece DN 15 EXT-EF-15A
MID accessory kit with fitting piece DN 15 EXT-EF-15B
Pipe connector for EPIV / Energy valve with external thread DN 15
Rp 1/2", G 3/4"
ZREV15F
MID accessory kit EV DN 15 EXT-EF-15E
T-piece DN 20, M10x1 for external direct immersion temperature sensor
T1
A-22PEM-A07
MID accessory kit without fitting piece DN 20 EXT-EF-20A
MID accessory kit with fitting piece DN 20 EXT-EF-20B
Pipe connector for EPIV / Energy valve with external thread DN 20
Rp 3/4", G 1"
ZREV20F
MID accessory kit EV DN 20 EXT-EF-20E
T-piece DN 25, M10x1 for external direct immersion temperature sensor
T1
A-22PEM-A08
MID accessory kit without fitting piece DN 25 EXT-EF-25A
MID accessory kit with fitting piece DN 25 EXT-EF-25B
Pipe connector for EPIV / Energy valve with external thread DN 25 Rp 1",
G 1 1/4"
ZREV25F
MID accessory kit EV DN 25 EXT-EF-25E
T-piece DN 32, M10x1 for external direct immersion temperature sensor
T1
A-22PEM-A09
Insulation shell for thermal energy meter DN 32...50 A-22PEM-A02
MID accessory kit without fitting piece DN 32 EXT-EF-32A
MID accessory kit with fitting piece DN 32 EXT-EF-32B
Pipe connector for EPIV / Energy valve with external thread DN 32
Rp 1 1/4", G 1 1/2"
ZREV32F
MID accessory kit EV DN 32 EXT-EF-32E
T-piece DN 40, M10x1 for external direct immersion temperature sensor
T1
A-22PEM-A10
MID accessory kit without fitting piece DN 40 EXT-EF-40A
MID accessory kit with fitting piece DN 40 EXT-EF-40B
Pipe connector for EPIV / Energy valve with external thread DN 40
Rp 1 1/2", G 2"
ZREV40F
MID accessory kit EV DN 40 EXT-EF-40E
T-piece DN 50, M10x1 for external direct immersion temperature sensor
T1
A-22PEM-A11
MID accessory kit without fitting piece DN 50 EXT-EF-50A
MID accessory kit with fitting piece DN 50 EXT-EF-50B
https:/
Technical data sheet 22PEM-1U..
22PEM-1U.. • en-gb • 2025-11-19 • Subject to change 10 / 14
Accessories
Description Type
Pipe connector for EPIV / Energy valve with external thread DN 50 Rp 2",
G 2 1/2"
ZREV50F
MID accessory kit EV DN 50 EXT-EF-50E
Tools Description Type
Service tool for wired and wireless setup, on-site operation and
troubleshooting.
Belimo Assistant 2